XP-8041/8341/8741-CE6
Windows Compact Edition 6.0 Inside
Highlight Information
 Windows Compact Edition 6.0
 .NET Compact Framework 3.5
 SQL Compact Edition 3.5
 VS.NET 2005/2008 supported
 AMD LX800 CPU (32-bit and 500MHz)

XP-8341 132 mm (W) x 231 mm (L) x 125 mm (H)
Power Consumption  XP-8341: 9.6W (0.4A@24V)
Ordering Information
XP-8041-CE6-EN CR Standard XP-8000-CE6 with 0 I/O Slot (Multilingual
Version of OS) (RoHS)
XP-8341- CE6-EN CR Standard XP-8000-CE6 with 3 I/O Slots (Multilingual
Version of OS) (RoHS)
XP-8741- CE6-EN CR Standard XP-8000-CE6 with 7 I/O Slots (Multilingual
Version of OS) (RoHS)
XP-8041- CE6-TC CR Standard XP-8000-CE6 with 0 I/O Slot (Traditional
Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
XP-8341- CE6-TC CR Standard XP-8000-CE6 with 3 I/O Slots (Traditional
Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
XP-8741- CE6-TC CR Standard XP-8000-CE6 with 7 I/O Slots (Traditional